SA F Fee Information

University of California, San Diego
Fall 2025

SAF Program Fees

Your SAF program fee covers the services included in your SAF program, including tuition and services, housing, and insurance. The SAF
program fee does not include living expenses, airfares, visas, textbooks, personal expenses, local transportation, local telecommunication, or
any other optional inclusions. Typical optional inclusions include enrolment in additional or higher-level credits, meals not explicitly included,
or specialized housing you may request or be placed in at the discretion of your host university or SAF.

Tuition & Service Fees
Your tuition and service fees include all compulsory fees for a standard study load in your selected program. The fee includes personalized
guidance, housing placement, and student support while studying abroad.

Housing Fees
Your SAF program includes housing selected by SAF for the best possible study abroad experience and may include a meal plan. Styles and
inclusions vary around the world.

You may elect to secure your housing independent of SAF. Ensure you understand the policies and implications of selecting independent
housing on your program fee by discussing this option with your Student Counselor before confirming your enroliment.

The housing configuration and fee information represent SAF's best expectations at the time of printing. Should final arrangements differ, you
will be advised about variations and supplemental invoicing as soon as information becomes available.

Insurance Fees
Your health and safety are our priority. Your SAF insurance fees will always include comprehensive health insurance and emergency travel
insurance. Your insurance policy may be organized through SAF or your host university.

Contact your Student Counselor if you have questions about your SAF program fees.
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S A F Fee Information

University of California, San Diego
Currency: USD

Fall Academic

Total Tuition & Fees 13,000.00 University Fees, SAF Services

Estimated Housing Fee 5,605.00 Off-Campus Apartment, Double Room, Meal plan not included, Utilities included
Insurance 950.00 Host University Medical Insurance; CISI Evacuation Insurance

Total Program Fee 19,555.00

SAF program fee tuition rate is based upon enroliment in 12 undergraduate credits, per term. Tuition and course fees above this amount, including laboratory, studio or other non-standard course fees, will receive an
additional invoice. SAF estimated housing fee is based upon a double room with a shared bath in an off-campus apartment (Anatolia Apartments). Meal plan not included. Utilities included. If Anatolia Apartments is
unavailable, students will be placed in another facility with the same or different room type. Students requesting or placed in a housing upgrade (double to single; triple to double, private bath, etc.) should expect an
additional charge of $500-$1,500 per month. Housing does not include early arrival. Students placed in different housing or who choose a different meal plan option may receive an additional invoice.

Fall Concurrent

Total Tuition & Fees 13,000.00 University Fees, SAF Services

Estimated Housing Fee 5,605.00 Off-Campus Apartment, Double Room, Meal plan not included, Utilities included
Insurance 950.00 Host University Medical Insurance; CISI Evacuation Insurance

Total Program Fee 19,555.00

SAF program fee tuition rate is based upon enrollment in 12 undergraduate credits, per term (includes one English language course). Tuition and course fees above this amount, including laboratory, studio or other
non-standard course fees, will receive an additional invoice. SAF estimated housing fee is based upon a double room with a shared bath in an off-campus apartment (Anatolia Apartments). Meal plan not included. Utilities
included. If Anatolia Apartments is unavailable, students will be placed in another facility with the same or different room type. Students requesting or placed in a housing upgrade (double to single; triple to double, private
bath, etc.) should expect an additional charge of $500-$1,500 per month. Housing does not include early arrival. Students placed in different housing or who choose a different meal plan option may receive an additional
invoice.

Fall Academic + Winter Quarter Academic

Total Tuition & Fees 22,900.00 University Fees, SAF Services

Estimated Housing Fee 12,330.00 Off-Campus Apartment, Double Room, Meal plan not included, Utilities included
Insurance 2,050.00 Host University Medical Insurance; CISI Evacuation Insurance

Total Program Fee 37,280.00

SAF program fee tuition rate is based upon enroliment in 12 undergraduate credits, per term. Tuition and course fees above this amount, including laboratory, studio or other non-standard course fees, will receive an
additional invoice. SAF estimated housing fee is based upon a double room with a shared bath in an off-campus apartment (Anatolia Apartments). Meal plan not included. Utilities included. If Anatolia Apartments is
unavailable, students will be placed in another facility with the same or different room type. Students requesting or placed in a housing upgrade (double to single; triple to double, private bath, etc.) should expect an
additional charge of $500-$1,500 per month. Housing does not include early arrival. Housing fee includes break housing for continuing students. Students placed in different housing or who choose a different meal plan
option may receive an additional invoice.

Fall Academic + Winter Quarter Academic + Spring Quarter Academic

Total Tuition & Fees 31,500.00 University Fees, SAF Services

Estimated Housing Fee 17,695.00 Off-Campus Apartment, Double Room, Meal plan not included, Utilities included
Insurance 3,000.00 Host University Medical Insurance; CISI Evacuation Insurance

Total Program Fee 52,195.00

SAF program fee tuition rate is based upon enrollment in 12 undergraduate credits, per term. Tuition and course fees above this amount, including laboratory, studio or other non-standard course fees, will receive an
additional invoice. SAF estimated housing fee is based upon a double room with a shared bath in an off-campus apartment (Anatolia Apartments). Meal plan not included. Utilities included. If Anatolia Apartments is
unavailable, students will be placed in another facility with the same or different room type. Students requesting or placed in a housing upgrade (double to single; triple to double, private bath, etc.) should expect an
additional charge of $500-$1,500 per month. Housing does not include early arrival. Housing fee includes break housing for continuing students. Students placed in different housing or who choose a different meal plan
option may receive an additional invoice.

Fall Concurrent + Winter Quarter Academic + Spring Quarter Academic

Total Tuition & Fees 31,500.00 University Fees, SAF Services

Estimated Housing Fee 17,695.00 Off-Campus Apartment, Double Room, Meal plan not included, Utilities included
Insurance 3,000.00 Host University Medical Insurance; CISI Evacuation Insurance

Total Program Fee 52,195.00

SAF program fee tuition rate is based upon enroliment in Concurrent: 12 undergraduate credits, per term (includes one English language course); Academic: 12 undergraduate credits, per term. Tuition and course fees
above this amount, including laboratory, studio or other non-standard course fees, will receive an additional invoice. SAF estimated housing fee is based upon a double room with a shared bath in an off-campus apartment
(Anatolia Apartments). Meal plan not included. Utilities included. If Anatolia Apartments is unavailable, students will be placed in another facility with the same or different room type. Students requesting or placed in a
housing upgrade (double to single; triple to double, private bath, etc.) should expect an additional charge of $500-$1,500 per month. Housing does not include early arrival. Housing fee includes break housing for
continuing students. Students placed in different housing or who choose a different meal plan option may receive an additional invoice.

Fall Concurrent + Winter Quarter Academic

Total Tuition & Fees 22,900.00 University Fees, SAF Services

Estimated Housing Fee 12,330.00 Off-Campus Apartment, Double Room, Meal plan not included, Utilities included
Insurance 2,050.00 Host University Medical Insurance; CISI Evacuation Insurance

Total Program Fee 37,280.00

SAF program fee tuition rate is based upon enrollment in Concurrent: 12 undergraduate credits, per term (includes one English language course); Academic: 12 undergraduate credits, per term. Tuition and course fees
above this amount, including laboratory, studio or other non-standard course fees, will receive an additional invoice. SAF estimated housing fee is based upon a double room with a shared bath in an off-campus apartment
(Anatolia Apartments). Meal plan not included. Utilities included. If Anatolia Apartments is unavailable, students will be placed in another facility with the same or different room type. Students requesting or placed in a
housing upgrade (double to single; triple to double, private bath, etc.) should expect an additional charge of $500-$1,500 per month. Housing does not include early arrival. Housing fee includes break housing for continuing
students. Students placed in different housing or who choose a different meal plan option may receive an additional invoice.

SAF is part of IES Abroad, a registered 501(c)3 no nal fees are subject to




S A F Fee Information

University of California, San Diego
Currency: USD

Fall Language Quarter + Winter Quarter Concurrent

Total Tuition & Fees 19,400.00 University Fees, SAF Services

Estimated Housing Fee 10,860.00 Off-Campus Apartment, Double Room, Meal plan not included, Utilities included
Insurance 1,850.00 Host University Medical Insurance; CISI Evacuation Insurance

Total Program Fee 32,110.00

SAF program fee tuition rate is based upon enroliment in Language: 20 hours of language instruction, per week (9-week Communication and Culture program); Concurrent: 12 undergraduate credits, per term (includes one
English language course). Tuition and course fees above this amount, including laboratory, studio or other non-standard course fees, will receive an additional invoice. SAF estimated housing fee is based upon a double
room with a shared bath in an off-campus apartment (Anatolia Apartments). Meal plan not included. Utilities included. If Anatolia Apartments is unavailable, students will be placed in another facility with the same or
different room type. Students requesting or placed in a housing upgrade (double to single; triple to double, private bath, etc.) should expect an additional charge of $500-$1,500 per month. Housing does not include early
arrival. Housing fee includes break housing for continuing students. Students placed in different housing or who choose a different meal plan option may receive an additional invoice.

Fall Language Quarter + Winter Quarter Concurrent + Spring Quarter Academic

Total Tuition & Fees 28,000.00 University Fees, SAF Services

Estimated Housing Fee 16,225.00 Off-Campus Apartment, Double Room, Meal plan not included, Utilities included
Insurance 2,800.00 Host University Medical Insurance; CISI Evacuation Insurance

Total Program Fee 47,025.00

SAF program fee tuition rate is based upon enrollment in Language: 20 hours of language instruction, per week (9-week Communication and Culture program); Concurrent: 12 undergraduate credits, per term (includes one
English language course); Academic: 12 undergraduate credits, per term. Tuition and course fees above this amount, including laboratory, studio or other non-standard course fees, will receive an additional invoice. SAF
estimated housing fee is based upon a double room with a shared bath in an off-campus apartment (Anatolia Apartments). Meal plan not included. Utilities included. If Anatolia Apartments is unavailable, students will be
placed in another facility with the same or different room type. Students requesting or placed in a housing upgrade (double to single; triple to double, private bath, etc.) should expect an additional charge of $500-$1,500
per month. Housing does not include early arrival. Housing fee includes break housing for continuing students. Students placed in different housing or who choose a different meal plan option may receive an additional
invoice.

Fall Language Quarter

Total Tuition & Fees 9,100.00 University Fees, SAF Services

Estimated Housing Fee 4,135.00 Off-Campus Apartment, Double Room, Meal plan not included, Utilities included
Insurance 750.00 Host University Medical Insurance; CISI Evacuation Insurance

Total Program Fee 13,985.00

SAF program fee tuition rate is based upon enroliment in 20 hours of language instruction, per week (9-week Communication and Culture program). Tuition and course fees above this amount, including laboratory, studio
or other non-standard course fees, will receive an additional invoice. SAF estimated housing fee is based upon a double room with a shared bath in an off-campus apartment (Anatolia Apartments). Meal plan not included.
Utilities included. If Anatolia Apartments is unavailable, students will be placed in another facility with the same or different room type. Students requesting or placed in a housing upgrade (double to single; triple to double,
private bath, etc.) should expect an additional charge of $500-$1,500 per month. Housing does not include early arrival. Students placed in different housing or who choose a different meal plan option may receive an
additional invoice.

Fall Language Quarter + Winter Quarter Language

Total Tuition & Fees 14,800.00 University Fees, SAF Services

Estimated Housing Fee 9,550.00 Off-Campus Apartment, Double Room, Meal plan not included, Utilities included
Insurance 1,700.00 Host University Medical Insurance; CISI Evacuation Insurance

Total Program Fee 26,050.00

SAF program fee tuition rate is based upon enrollment in 20 hours of language instruction, per week (9-week Communication and Culture program). Tuition and course fees above this amount, including laboratory, studio
or other non-standard course fees, will receive an additional invoice. SAF estimated housing fee is based upon a double room with a shared bath in an off-campus apartment (Anatolia Apartments). Meal plan not included.
Utilities included. If Anatolia Apartments is unavailable, students will be placed in another facility with the same or different room type. Students requesting or placed in a housing upgrade (double to single; triple to double,
private bath, etc.) should expect an additional charge of $500-$1,500 per month. Housing does not include early arrival. Housing fee includes break housing for continuing students. Students placed in different housing or
who choose a different meal plan option may receive an additional invoice.

Fall Language Quarter + Winter Quarter Language + Spring Quarter Language

Total Tuition & Fees 19,200.00 University Fees, SAF Services

Estimated Housing Fee 13,745.00 Off-Campus Apartment, Double Room, Meal plan not included, Utilities included
Insurance 2,450.00 Host University Medical Insurance; CISI Evacuation Insurance

Total Program Fee 35,395.00

SAF program fee tuition rate is based upon enroliment in 20 hours of language instruction, per week (9-week Communication and Culture program). Tuition and course fees above this amount, including laboratory, studio
or other non-standard course fees, will receive an additional invoice. SAF estimated housing fee is based upon a double room with a shared bath in an off-campus apartment (Anatolia Apartments). Meal plan not included.
Utilities included. If Anatolia Apartments is unavailable, students will be placed in another facility with the same or different room type. Students requesting or placed in a housing upgrade (double to single; triple to double,
private bath, etc.) should expect an additional charge of $500-$1,500 per month. Housing does not include early arrival. Housing fee includes break housing for continuing students. Students placed in different housing or
who choose a different meal plan option may receive an additional invoice.

SAF is part of IES Abroad, a registered 501(c)3 no nal fees are subject to




